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Date Meeting / Event (incl. topic / meeting participants, as applicable) Location 

Monday, 2 September 

 

 

ECB Legal Conference on “Building bridges: central banking law 
in an interconnected world” – speech on “Money and private 
currencies: reflections on Libra” 

ECB 

Tuesday, 3 September Executive Board ECB 

Wednesday, 4 September Appointment hearing as Vice-Chair of the ECB’s Supervisory 
Board before the Committee on Economic and Monetary Affairs 
(ECON) of the European Parliament 

Brussels 

Monday, 9 September Bank for International Settlements (BIS) – bi-monthly meetings Basel 

Tuesday, 10 September Executive Board ECB 

Wednesday, 11 September Governing Council ECB 

Thursday, 12 September Governing Council ECB 

Tuesday, 17 September Executive Board ECB 

Thursday,19 September Meeting with French Banking Federation (FBF), on regulatory 
issues (also attended by Executive Board member Benoît 
Cœuré) 

ECB 

Monday, 23 September Meeting with China-Europe Association for Technology and 
Economic Cooperation (CEATEC), on global economic situation 
and investment flows between China and Europe 

ECB 

 Roundtable on the implications of fintech and bigtech for financial 
structure and integration – chairing session on “Finding the right 
balance between innovation and safety: implications for financial 
regulation, supervision, consumer protection and competition 
policy” 

ECB 

Tuesday, 24 September Executive Board ECB 

 Supervisory Board ECB 
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Wednesday, 25 September Governing Council ECB 

Thursday, 26 September General Council ECB 
 


